RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To; Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc)

N° Paid 2
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date 4/12/2025
Number R004938
Direct Pay 0
Truck D30

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

37147937 P11 - (115263) TERRITORY AT MISSOURI CITY
37147947 P11-116615

7PSSDB  19.20 4.40
BS-TON  19.20 6.20

5%
TOTAL

84.48
119.04
203.52

-10.18
193.34



	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



